Day
Thursday
Tuesday
Thursday
Thursday
Wednesday
Wednesday
Thursday

Thursday

Date

8/29/2019

9/3/2019

9/5/2019

9/12/2019

9/18/2019

9/25/2019

10/17/2019

10/24/2019

Findlay Middle Schools

Athletic Department

419-429-3719

2019-20

Glenwood 7th Grade

Opponent
Marion

Liberty Benton
Washington
Lima

Fassett
Fremont
Donnell

BMSC Cross Over Game

Schedules Subject to Change at Any Time.

Football
Schedule

Site

Harding Stadium
LB MS

Panther Stadium
Lima Stadium
Donnell Stadium
Donnell Stadium
Donnell Stadium

TBA

Time

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

5:00

4:30

TBA



