

Findlay Middle Schools Athletic Department

419-429-3719

2019-20

Glenwood 7th Grade Football Schedule

Day	Date	Opponent	Site	Time
Thursday	8/29/2019	Marion	Harding Stadium	5:00
Tuesday	9/3/2019	Liberty Benton	LB MS	5:00
Thursday	9/5/2019	Washington	Panther Stadium	5:00
Thursday	9/12/2019	Lima	Lima Stadium	5:00
Wednesday	9/18/2019	Fassett	Donnell Stadium	5:00
Wednesday	9/25/2019	Fremont	Donnell Stadium	5:00
Thursday	10/17/2019	Donnell	Donnell Stadium	4:30
Thursday	10/24/2019	BMSC Cross Over Game	ТВА	TBA